

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2051 of 2015

=====

NAGABHAI HATHIYABHAI KARAVADARA....Appellant(s)

Versus

RAVJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SOLANKI & 1....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR HM PRACHCHHAK, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR NIKUNT K RAVAL, ADVOCATE for the Defendant(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 02/11/2015

ORAL ORDER

Admit.

(S.H.VORA, J.)

Hitesh